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Pre-Paid :      75000.00

Opening Balance :      31242.36

05/12/2022 CARD PAYMENT                                      22876                       31242.36            0.00

           0.00        31242.36

**** Reg No: BMW X3 ****

12/12/2022 TL# 1 #4043         5225      0/M                441737         1387.30                        1387.30

        1387.30            0.00

**** Reg No: CY33YCGP ****

03/12/2022 TL# 1 #5781         118757    0/M                441098          590.16                        1977.46

12/12/2022 TL# 1 #4197         119250    0/M                441762          756.23                        2733.69

        1346.39            0.00

**** Reg No: CYF401GP ****

04/12/2022 TL# 1 #6462         0         0/M                441132         1478.73                        4212.42

14/12/2022 TL# 1 #5537         0         0/M                441918         1643.25                        5855.67

        3121.98            0.00

**** Reg No: DV29YBGP ****

05/12/2022 TL# 1 #8342         319454    0/M                441266         1233.60                        7089.27

12/12/2022 TL# 1 #3994         320136    0/M                441731         1245.02                        8334.29

        2478.62            0.00

**** Reg No: FL44SXGP ****

05/12/2022 TL# 1 #8049         0         0/M                441235         1176.57                        9510.86

12/12/2022 TL# 1 #4089         170887    0/M                441746         1013.36                       10524.22

21/12/2022 TL# 1 #1625         171703    0/M                442353         1275.76                       11799.98

        3465.69            0.00

**** Reg No: FM85HM GP ****

02/12/2022 TL# 1 #4565         279435    0/M                440979         1376.08                       13176.06

06/12/2022 TL# 1 #9131         280118    0/M                441335         1307.24                       14483.30

07/12/2022 TL# 1 #9707         0         0/M                441395         1206.07                       15689.37

07/12/2022 TL# 1 #9709                                      441396          126.00                       15815.37

07/12/2022 TL# 1 #9846         0         0/M                441410          633.65                       16449.02

09/12/2022 TL# 1 #1669         0         0/M                441574          597.17                       17046.19

10/12/2022 TL# 1 #2874         280781    0/M                441654         1266.48                       18312.67

13/12/2022 TL# 1 #4781         0         0/M                441837         1248.54                       19561.21

14/12/2022 TL# 1 #5759         281509    0/M                441944         1382.73                       20943.94

14/12/2022 TL# 1 #5764         CONTAINER 0/M                441945          586.50                       21530.44

14/12/2022 TL# 1 #5885         0         0/M                441953         1191.18                       22721.62

       10921.64            0.00

**** Reg No: FY25RGGP ****

05/12/2022 TL# 1 #8116         170607    0/M                441245         1289.98                       24011.60



Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance

Page 2

10/12/2022 TL# 1 #2270         171312    0/M                441628         1321.97                       25333.57

15/12/2022 TL# 1 #6412         171930    0/M                441994         1276.10                       26609.67

20/12/2022 TL# 1 #625          172597    0/M                442271         1213.82                       27823.49

        5101.87            0.00

**** Reg No: HJ86LSGP ****

08/12/2022 TL# 1 #819          168.04    0/M                441498         1424.13                       29247.62

        1424.13            0.00

**** Reg No: HZ70YZGP ****

03/12/2022 TL# 1 #5614         76483     0/M                441082         1009.71                       30257.33

09/12/2022 TL# 1 #1510         76719     0/M                441560         1095.11                       31352.44

14/12/2022 TL# 1 #5606         0         0/M                441929         1437.15                       32789.59

14/12/2022 TL# 1 #5616         0         0/M                441930          703.80                       33493.39

        4245.77            0.00

**** Reg No: KG90XWGP ****

03/12/2022 TL# 1 #5767         22996     0/M                441096         1348.77                       34842.16

08/12/2022 TL# 1 #417          23301     0/M                441461         1027.23                       35869.39

13/12/2022 TL# 1 #4835         23593     0/M                441844          941.23                       36810.62

15/12/2022 TL# 1 #6346         23815     0/M                441988          700.78                       37511.40

        4018.01            0.00

Closing Balance :      37511.40

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     37511.40         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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